
MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL SOPH  BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Western 00:19:01.30 25

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:20:07.85 40

3 Merced 00:22:37.09 59

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Arvin 00:20:13.49 4

Golden West 00:21:30.10 4

Dinuba 00:21:34.04 3

Monache 00:22:21.13 2

Exeter 00:20:44.87 2

Yosemite 00:22:35.71 2

Caruthers 00:22:41.61 1

El Diamante 00:23:40.26 1

Mt. Whitney 00:25:03.44 1

Lemoore 00:28:17.02 1
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL SOPH  BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Western 00:19:01.30 6 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 469 Jacob Olivares 00:17:42.35 2

2 5 467 Joshue Luna 00:18:13.24 3

3 7 468 Noah Garcia 00:18:45.83 4

4 11 465 Victor Esparza 00:19:48.25 6

5 17 463 Alessio Bramasco 00:20:36.84 10

6 20 464 David Carranza 00:21:13.49 (12)

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:20:07.85 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 460 Max Medina 00:18:53.48 5

2 12 456 West Florek 00:20:09.85 7

3 14 459 Ephraim Feierbach 00:20:21.50 8

4 16 457 Ben Newell 00:20:33.33 9

5 18 458 Kolton Waters 00:20:41.10 11

3 Merced 00:22:37.09 5 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 445 Isaac Barragan 00:17:26.21 1

2 24 449 Joseph Mayorga 00:21:56.89 13

3 29 448 Brody Vang 00:23:08.80 14

4 32 447 Angel Ortega 00:24:12.50 15

5 35 450 Cody Levine 00:26:21.04 16
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL SOPH  BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 445 Isaac Barragan SO 00:17:26.21 Merced

2 2 469 Jacob Olivares SO 00:17:42.35 Tulare Western

3 0 451 Jaydin Carillo-Castillo SO 00:17:59.53 Monache

4 0 423 Armando Caballero SO 00:18:07.35 Arvin

5 3 467 Joshue Luna SO 00:18:13.24 Tulare Western

6 0 425 Valente Lule SO 00:18:21.84 Arvin

7 4 468 Noah Garcia SO 00:18:45.83 Tulare Western

8 5 460 Max Medina SO 00:18:53.48 Redwood (Visalia)

9 0 432 Jonathan Rivera SO 00:18:54.78 Dinuba

10 0 439 Boston Doody SO 00:19:36.99 Golden West

11 6 465 Victor Esparza SO 00:19:48.25 Tulare Western

12 7 456 West Florek SO 00:20:09.85 Redwood (Visalia)

13 0 438 Alexander Tapia SO 00:20:13.49 Exeter

14 8 459 Ephraim Feierbach SO 00:20:21.50 Redwood (Visalia)

15 0 470 Garrett Hayes SO 00:20:31.40 Yosemite

16 9 457 Ben Newell SO 00:20:33.33 Redwood (Visalia)

17 10 463 Alessio Bramasco SO 00:20:36.84 Tulare Western

18 11 458 Kolton Waters SO 00:20:41.10 Redwood (Visalia)

19 0 440 Daniel Sorenson SO 00:21:03.76 Golden West

20 (12) 464 David Carranza SO 00:21:13.49 Tulare Western

21 0 437 Nathaniel Cruz SO 00:21:16.25 Exeter

22 0 442 Zachary Huerta SO 00:21:39.29 Golden West

23 0 426 Manuel Salgado SO 00:21:53.84 Arvin

24 13 449 Joseph Mayorga SO 00:21:56.89 Merced

25 0 424 Jonathan Lopez SO 00:22:30.95 Arvin

26 0 427 Ulises Hernandez SO 00:22:41.61 Caruthers

27 0 428 Santiago Aguilar SO 00:22:52.51 Dinuba

28 0 434 Sugan Virgen SO 00:22:54.84 Dinuba

29 14 448 Brody Vang SO 00:23:08.80 Merced

30 0 436 Tristan Potrero SO 00:23:40.26 El Diamante

31 0 441 Darius Craven SO 00:23:40.37 Golden West

32 15 447 Angel Ortega SO 00:24:12.50 Merced

33 0 471 Diego Martinez SO 00:24:40.02 Yosemite

34 0 453 William Crawford SO 00:25:03.44 Mt. Whitney

35 16 450 Cody Levine SO 00:26:21.04 Merced

36 0 452 Lucas Garcia SO 00:26:42.73 Monache

37 0 444 Steven Ayala SO 00:28:17.02 Lemoore
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